
Hour room    Electric and Hybrid Vehicle Engineering

9.00 - 12.00 3.4 Differential Equations

9.00 - 12.00 2.19 Analysis II 

9.00 - 12.00 3.4 Electrical and Electronics Engineering I

9.00 - 12.00 2.12 Theoretical Mechanics I

9.00 - 12.00 2.12 Differential Equations

9.00 - 12.00 2.19 Analysis II

9.00 - 12.00 3.4 Electrical and Electronics Engineering I

9.00 - 12.00 2.12 Theoretical Mechanics I

2023-06-24 Saturday

2023-06-25

2023-06-29 Thursday

2023-06-26 Monday

2023-06-27 Tuesday

2023-06-28 Wednesday

Wednesday

2023-06-22 Thursday

2023-06-23 Friday

2023-06-30 Friday

Timetable for the summer session 2022/2023

Year 1 Sem 2
Classroom studies at the first level

2023-06-17 Saturday

Date

2023-06-18 Sunday

2023-06-19 Monday

Sunday

2023-06-20 Tuesday

2023-06-21


